FLORIDA MULTICULTURAL DISTRICT

CALENDAR

JANUARY

01-02

FMD Office CLOSED
New Year Break

03 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9
03 Synergy: Seccion 1
03 Synergy: Seccién 9
07 Ordained Minister Interviews
10 R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10
10 Synergy: Seccién 2
FEBRUARY
n Executive Meeting
1-12 Ordained Minister Interviews
MARCH
05 Synergy: Seccion 3
07 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9
07 Synergy: Seccion 5
07 Synergy: Seccion 7
10 Ordained Minister Interviews
12-22 Missions Trip: Escocia
APRIL
03 FMD Office CLOSED Good Friday
05 Easter Sunday
07-16 Missions Trip: Argentina
n Network of Women Ministers Retreat
15 Ordained Minister Interviews
MAY
01-03 Girls Ministries: Powette
02 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9
09 R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10
12-22 Missions Trip: Kyrkystan
16 Spiritual Formation: Graduacién
Secciones 3, 4
JUNE
(0] | Spiritual Formation: Graduacién
Secciones 1,2
06 Cruzada Evangelistica: Section 10
13 Cruzada Evangelistica: Section TBD
17 Executive Meeting
22 Executive Meeting - 1/2 Day
22 Presbytery Meeting - 1/2 Day
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10
17
19

21
22
31

26-28

14
14
14
14
25
26
29

17-18
17-19
22
25
25

25

27-28
30

23-26

Synergy: Seccién 10

Salud y Multiplicaciéon para Jévenes
FMD Office CLOSED

Martin Luther King

Executive Meeting

Presbytery Meeting

Annual Church Ministries Report
(ACMR) Deadline

Senior Pastors Summit
Exclusive Event for Senior Pastors Only

R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10
Synergy: Seccion 4

Synergy: Seccion 6

Synergy: Seccion 8

Executive Meeting

Presbytery Meeting

Palm Sunday

Missions Camp

Royal Rangers POW WOW
Executive Meeting

Fine Arts

KidMin Fun Arts (During Fine Arts)

FMD Office CLOSED

Memorial Day

Presbytery Meeting

Spiritual Formation: Graduacién
Secciones 5, 6,7, 8,9, 10

Convention 2026

23 Multiplicate

24 Missions Banquet

23-26 KidMin Convention

23 Spiritual Formation: Reunioén de
Principales - 1/2 Day
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JULY
TBD Missions Cup
01 Spiritual Formation: Registration Opens
04 FMD Office CLOSED
4th of July
04 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9
n R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10
mn US Missions Cruzada Evangelistica:
Section 8
AUGUST
01 US Missions Love Fest: Sections 1-10
10 Spiritual Formation: Inicio de Clases
19 Executive Meeting
SEPTEMBER

05 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9
07 FMD Office CLOSED

Labor Day
12 R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10

OCTOBER

06-12 National Ranger Week
09-20 Missions Trip: Egypt
10 KidMin Conference

NOVEMBER

07 R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9

n Executive Meeting

14 R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10

13 Spiritual Formation: Vision Casting
DECEMBER

09 Executive Meeting
10 Presbytery Meeting
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15 Executive Meeting

17 Spiritual Formation: Orientation:
Principals, Assistants, and Teachers

18 US Missions Cruzada Evangelistica:
Section 3

24-25 Adiestramiento Salud y Multiplicacion
de Iglesia

23-25 Youth Camp

20 Presbytery Meeting
22 Royal Rangers Leaders Conference

19 US Missions: Taller Capellania
23 Executive Meeting
29-Oct 09 NexGen Missions Trip: Thailand

21 Executive Meeting

22 Presbytery Meeting

23-24 Adiestramiento Salud y Multiplicaciéon
de Iglesia

19-22 Royal Rangers Junior Leadership
District Training Academy

20-21 Youth Convention

26-27 FMD Office CLOSED
Thanksgiving

23-25 FMD Office CLOSED
Christmas

30-01 FMD Office CLOSED
New Year

Some dates and events listed on this calendar are subject to change. Please check regularly for updates.
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