



JANUARY

01-02	FMD Office CLOSED New Year Break	10	Synergy: Sección 10
03	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9	17	Salud y Multiplicación para Jóvenes
03	Synergy: Sección 1	19	FMD Office CLOSED Martin Luther King
03	Synergy: Sección 9	21	Executive Meeting
07	Ordained Minister Interviews	22	Presbytery Meeting
10	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10	31	Annual Church Ministries Report (ACMR) Deadline
10	Synergy: Sección 2		

FEBRUARY

11	Executive Meeting	26-28	Senior Pastors Summit
11-12	Ordained Minister Interviews		Exclusive Event for Senior Pastors Only

MARCH

05	Synergy: Sección 3	14	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10
07	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9	14	Synergy: Sección 4
07	Synergy: Sección 5	14	Synergy: Sección 6
07	Synergy: Sección 7	14	Synergy: Sección 8
10	Ordained Minister Interviews	25	Executive Meeting
12-22	Missions Trip: Escocia	26	Presbytery Meeting
		29	Palm Sunday

APRIL

03	FMD Office CLOSED Good Friday	17-18	Missions Camp
05	Easter Sunday	17-19	Royal Rangers POW WOW
07-16	Missions Trip: Argentina	22	Executive Meeting
11	Network of Women Ministers Retreat	25	Fine Arts
15	Ordained Minister Interviews	25	KidMin Fun Arts (During Fine Arts)

MAY

01-03	Girls Ministries: Powette	25	FMD Office CLOSED
02	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9		Memorial Day
09	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10	27-28	Presbytery Meeting
12-22	Missions Trip: Kyrgyzstan	30	Spiritual Formation: Graduación Secciones 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10
16	Spiritual Formation: Graduación Secciones 3, 4		

JUNE

01	Spiritual Formation: Graduación Secciones 1, 2	23-26	Convention 2026
06	Cruzada Evangelística: Section 10	23	Multiplicate
13	Cruzada Evangelística: Section TBD	24	Missions Banquet
17	Executive Meeting	23-26	KidMin Convention
22	Executive Meeting - 1/2 Day	23	Spiritual Formation: Reunión de Principales - 1/2 Day
22	Presbytery Meeting - 1/2 Day		



JULY

TBD	Missions Cup	15	Executive Meeting
01	Spiritual Formation: Registration Opens	17	Spiritual Formation: Orientation: Principals, Assistants, and Teachers
04	FMD Office CLOSED	18	US Missions Cruzada Evangelística: Section 3
	4th of July	24-25	Adiestramiento Salud y Multiplicación de Iglesia
04	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9	23-25	Youth Camp
11	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10		
11	US Missions Cruzada Evangelística: Section 8		

AUGUST

01	US Missions Love Fest: Sections 1-10	20	Presbytery Meeting
10	Spiritual Formation: Inicio de Clases	22	Royal Rangers Leaders Conference
19	Executive Meeting		

SEPTEMBER

05	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9	19	US Missions: Taller Capellania
07	FMD Office CLOSED	23	Executive Meeting
	Labor Day	29-Oct 09	NexGen Missions Trip: Thailand
12	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10		

OCTOBER

06-12	National Ranger Week	21	Executive Meeting
09-20	Missions Trip: Egypt	22	Presbytery Meeting
10	KidMin Conference	23-24	Adiestramiento Salud y Multiplicación de Iglesia

NOVEMBER

07	R3 Meeting: Sections 1,3,5,7,9	19-22	Royal Rangers Junior Leadership District Training Academy
11	Executive Meeting	20-21	Youth Convention
14	R3 Meeting: Sections 2,4,6,8,10	26-27	FMD Office CLOSED Thanksgiving
13	Spiritual Formation: Vision Casting		

DECEMBER

09	Executive Meeting	23-25	FMD Office CLOSED Christmas
10	Presbytery Meeting	30-01	FMD Office CLOSED New Year

Some dates and events listed on this calendar are subject to change. Please check regularly for updates.